CIGARS

We have teamed up with the country’s leading importer of Cuban and Fine Cigars
fo bring you a small but wonderful Cigar list.
Our Humidor is located in the entrance to the restaurant. Feel free to ask to see
our selection of Cigars.

Guantanamera, Minutos The entry level. Pre-cut. 9.00
A very nice, mild cigar. It burns evenly, and has a great faste.

La Invicta, Nicaraguan Petit Corona. A great non Cuban cigar 13.20
Initially spicy slightly bitter but became mild with plenty of cigar flavour.

H. Upmann, Corona J, A great cigar & our cheapest hand rolled  17.90
Creamy flavours with a hint of coffee and nuts.

Romeo y Julieta, No.3 Our most popular and a frue classic 21.60
Medium in strength. Robust and complex flavours.

Montecristo, Petit Tubos The bestselling cigar in the world! 26.00
Remarkably smooth and yet full. Hefty and a velvet cream mouth feel.

VINTAGE PORT SELECTION

We love Port and are lucky enough to have a fine selection of Vintage Ports. These
wines are for Take Away only, so why noft freat yourself or freat someone else as a
great Birthday or Anniversary present.

Fonseca Guimaraens 1976 269.00
Fonesca Finest 1977 195.00
Taylor's Quinta de Vargellas 1978 149.00
Fonseca Guimaraens 1978 168.00
Porto Ca’lem Quinta da Foz 1982 69.00
Hutcheson 1983 110.00
Fonseca 1985 115.00
Barros Colheita 2005 35.00

SOFT DRINKS

Lally Black Cherry & Grape

3.50

Made in Bedfordshire. A sparkling fruit juice with no artificial

Colours, flavourings, sweeteners or preservatives.

Fentimans Ginger Beer

Bottle Green Elderflower Presse

Bottle Green Raspberry Lemonade
Hartridge’s Fruits:

Orange & Passion Fruit,

Apple & Raspberry or

Apple & Mango

San Pellegrino Limonata

Appletiser

Fever Tree Tonics & Mixers

Strathmore Still or Sparkling Spring Water
Bottled Coca Cola/ Diet Coke

Draught Coca Cola / Diet Coke/ Coke Zero
Lemonade

Britvic Tomato Juice

Juice- Orange, Apple, Cranberry or Pineapple

3.90
3.90
3.90

3.90

3.90
3.50
3.00
2.90/ 4.90
3.50/ 3.40
3.10/ 4.20
3.10/ 4.20
3.00

3.50/ 4.75



WINES BY THE GLASS

We use the Coravin system which is an amazing piece of equipment that allows us
to offer some of our high end wines by the glass.
The system allows us to serve these wines by the glass without affecting the quality

of the remaining wine in the bottle.
The wine remains perfectly fresh for you to enjoy later.

SPARKLING
| CA Del Console Prosecco DOC

WHITE WINE

Fenao Pires, Cintila, Portugal

Chenin Blanc, Kleinkloof, South Africa

Pinot Grigio, Terre del Noce, Italy

Unoaked Chardonnay ‘Foundstone’, Australia
Picpoul de Pinet St Clair, Luvignac, France
Sauvignon Blanc, Featherdrop, New Zealand
Gavi di Gavi, Fossili, San Silvestro, Italy*
Sancerre, Domaine Gerard Millet, France*
Mersault, Chateau de Citeauux, France*

ROSE WINE

Cintila Rose, Portugal

Primitivo Rosé "Tramairi, Italy

Rose’ Aumerade Style, Cotes de Provence*

RED WINE

Fenao Pires, Cinfila, Portugal

Merlot, Valle Central, Vellas, Chile

Pinot Noir, Vina Edmara, Chile

Malbec, Collecion,Uco Valley, Argentina
Cabernet Merlot 'Bullant' Lake Breeze, Australia
Barolo 'Patres’, San Silvestro, ltaly*

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France*

Amarone della Valpolicella, Ca'Rugate, Italy*

DESSERT WINE

| Late Harvest Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

*Coravin Wines by the glass

125ml
7.00

175ml
5.95
6.50
6.75
6.75
7.70
8.05
9.90
11.90
19.50

5.95
7.70
10.00

5.70
6.65
6.85
7.70
8.85
12.20
13.20
14.90

100ml
7.50

250ml
8.50
9.20
9.55
9.55
10.85
11.40

8.50
10.85

8.10
9.35
9.70
10.85
12.55

Carafe
12.75
13.70
14.20
14.20
16.20
16.95

12.75
16.20

12.05
13.95
14.45
16.20
18.70

SPIRITS
Vodka

Absolut
Caramel Vodka
Ciroc

Grey Goose

Cognac

Courvoisier VS
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Rum

Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan

Havana Club 3 Anos

The Kraken Spiced Rum

Three Ravens Spiced (from Toddington)
Mount Gay Eclipse

Angostura 1824

Ligueurs & Others

Martini

Kahlua

Limoncello
Southern Comfort
Grand Marnier

Tia Maria

Disaronno
Cointreau

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Baileys

3.90
4.20
4.25
4.90

4.20
5.90
15.00

4.20
4.20
4.60
4.90
4.90
5.20
7.00

3.90
4.50
3.90
3.90
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50



SPIRITS
GIN'S THAT TASTE LIKE GIN

Gordon's 37.5%
Whitely Neill 43%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Tanqueray 43.7%
Sipsmith 41.6%
No. 209 46%
GINS WITH ADDED HERBS & SPICES
Gin Mare 42.7%
Willow Tree (from Bedfordshire) 40%
FLAVOURED GINS
Whitely Neill Raspberry 43%
Gordon's Pink 37.5%
Beefeater Blood Orange 37.5%
Warner's Rhubarb 40%

3.90
4.50
4.50
4.70
4.60
5.50

4.90
4.90

4.20
4.20
4.50
4.90

WHISKY, WHISKEY, BOURBON

separate Whisky Bible. Please ask fo have a look.

We have nearly 40 different whiskies at The Chequers so we have a

When we opened the Chequers in August 2013 we started with 12
different whiskies from around the world. It may have been a small
collection to begin with but it was certainly something that began
tfo grow quickly. We now have nearly 40 beautiful whiskies from
Scotland, Ireland, USA, Canada, Japan, Taiwan and England.

BEER & CIDER
ON THE HAND PULL

Ofter Bitter 3.6%
Purity UBU 4.5%
ON DRAUGHT

Amstel 4.1%
Madri 4.6%
Beavertown Neckoll 4.5%
Craft Tap 2¢2¢

Our regularly changing craft beer tap. Ask for this
Guinness 4.1%
Aspalls 4.5%

BY THE BOTTLE

Peroni 5.1%
Heineken ‘00’ 0.0%
Adnams Ghostship Low Alcohol 0.5%
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5%
Rekorderlig_(Bottle) 4.0%
Strawberry & Lime or Mixed Berry

Pint
4.95

5.45

Pint
5.75

6.40

6.80

6.90
week’s beer

5.90

5.75

5.40

4.90

4.90

4.90

6.30



